



**PRODUCT DATA SHEET**

<b>THIS PRODUCT IS FREE FROM: (delete as appropriate)</b>				
<b>CRITERION</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>IS IT HANDLED IN FACTORY Y/N</b>	<b>NAME THE INGREDIENT OR ADDITIVE PRESENT</b>
Declarable GM material	Yes		N	
Wheat, rye, barley, oats or derivatives	Yes		N	
Gluten	Yes		Y	
Soya and soya derivatives	Yes		Y	
Eggs and egg derivatives	Yes		N	
Milk and milk derivatives	Yes		Y	
Fish and fish derivatives	Yes		N	
Shellfish and shellfish derivatives	Yes		N	
Colours	Yes		N	
Preservatives	Yes		N	
Antioxidants	Yes		N	
Artificial flavouring	Yes		N	
Flavour enhancers	Yes		N	
Artificial sweeteners	Yes		N	
Peanuts and derivatives	Yes		Y	
Nuts and derivatives	Yes		Y	
Seeds including sesame seeds	Yes		N	
Mustard or derivatives	Yes		N	
Celery or derivatives	Yes		N	
Sulphides (SO <sub>2</sub> >10mg/kg)	Yes		N	
Lupin or derivatives	Yes		N	
Irradiated foodstuffs	Yes		N	
<b>Has the product been metal detected?</b>				
	Yes			
<b>Has the product been x-ray inspected?</b>				
		No		
<b>Is the product free from declarable allergens?</b>				
	Yes			
<b>This product is suitable for:</b>				
<b>Vegetarians : Yes</b>				<b>Vegans : Yes</b>
<b>Coeliacs : Yes</b>				<b>Lactose Intolerants : Yes</b>
<b>Nut Allergy Sufferers : Yes</b>				<b>Sesame Allergy Sufferers: Yes</b>
<b>Country of origin: Dominican</b>				
<b>Storage conditions: dry ambient</b>				

<b>PRODUCT DATA SHEET</b>
---------------------------

<b>Shelf life of product: 15 months</b> <b>Shelf life once opened: 30 days</b>
---

<b>I declare that all the information given above is true to my understanding, I have written assurances from all of my suppliers to support any statements made, and we will notify you of any amendments immediately.</b>
---

<b>Sign Name:</b>	<b>Print Name: O Shorts</b>
<b>Position : Director</b>	<b>Date: 23/10/2019</b>